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CHARLESTON SPRINT

Aug 12, 2018

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 5
JAMES ISLAND, SC

OPEN/ELITE
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2  (CSTS3 CSTSL CSTS5
l. JuliNIEVERGELT 4 4|92| 10632 0440 0753 20536
2. Hailey NIEVERGELT 4 39964 0063 10182 0248 9534
3. Kayla EDWARDS 5 39647 9289 9746 10246 9909 9492
L. Deanna WALTER 5 393I8 0043 9865 10046 0171 le][e]
5. Catherine HOLLISTER 4 3876 9676 9637 9706 IB79L4
6. Sarah HAYS 3 3634 8984 9209 18121
TOPIOVERALL MASTERS FEMALES
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4L CSTS5
) SaraKraft 5 37787 9650 9449 9684 0 18453
ATHENAS
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
) Alissa KASPRZYK 4 29143 7273 7368 7205 4502
2. Kate MCANNAR 3 28320 7283 7191 3846
3. Cammi STANKO 3 19279 6272 6514 6493
L Emily BEASLEY 4 1998 0 6287 571 0
MASTERS ATHENAS
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4L4 CSTS5
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Place
l.
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3.

Place
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Place

NouEWNT

Place
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: |0 - I4 (** NONE **)

FEMALE AGE GROUP:I5-19

Name

Cassiopeia MURPHY
Katherine BEEBE
Kelsey KRAFT

# Total

5 34443
3 33537
L 27582

CSTSI
822

9162

CSTS2
8406

9037

CSTS3
8684
8571
9383

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

Name

Hayley SNYDER
Emily KUESTER
Emma LEDINGHAM
Jaime STAAY

# Total CSTSI  CSTS2
4 33913 8416 8593
3 28777 T4l6

3 27717 9289 9234
3 266I13 8725 8818

CSTS3

9194
9070

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

Name

Kat WILCOX
Stephanie RHODES
April TIERNEY
Mary-Dallas ALLISON
Danielle STEVENS
Laura THOMPSON
ElizabethHOLT

# Total

Ul W W U1 O

3698l
34614
33368
31923
30496
28788
25393

CSTSI
8719
864l
7919

TUTY
6437

CSTS2
9142
8273
7907
8239

gnm
6364

CSTS3
929

8330
8436
7625

6722

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Name

Virginia CARTER

Eden BUNTIN

Alice SAVAGE

Katie ROWE

Erica VAN BAVEL OLIVIER

# Total
5 345I4
5 30769
4 29798
5 27880
3 25141

CSTSI
8860
7637

7260

7125

EcREs

CSTS2
8735
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8107
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CSTS3
9067
7933
7367
7035
8267

CSTS4L4
8963
8590
0

CSTS4L
8697
7345

CSTS4
9543
8832
8508
8336
IE

6882

CSTS4
886l
7988
7663
667l
87167

CSTS5
16796
16376

CSTS5
16623
14016

CSTS5
18147
(71541
16530
15151
15098
13900
11789

CSTS5
16586
14848
14768
13720




FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3  CSTS4  (CSTSS
l Kirstee HILDEBRAND 4 35IT4 8853 8820 Ol4l 7180
2. Elizabeth SPITZ 4 33823 8500 85I9 8447 16804
3. Emily COOK 4 33630 8524 8727 8590 16313
4. Erica MALACHOWSKI 4 32949 8305 8Irr 8403 16241
5. Kendra WARD 3 32725 8250 8354 16121
6. Debra ELLISOR 3 3259 8622 8482 15487
7. Joelle SHARISKY 4 31544 8265 7560 7633 15646
8. Terri SCIARRO L4 30353 7699 7927 7553 4727
0. Megann HELTON-RIETER 4 29773 412 7359 7688 14673
0. Sallie WILLIAMS 5 29547 7336 7184 7295 7694 14517
Il. Tina ELLIS 3 24967 8259 825 8493

12. Amanda ROTEN 3 2190 6898 7064 7228

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4L CSTS5
l Alison MILLER 3 36292 9156 9278 7858
2. Shanna WILLIAMS 3 35252 8925 8970 7357
3. Jennifer TYSON 3 32466 8477 8545 5444
4. Shannon DEPIESSE 3 3llo 7619 7946 15545

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

Place Name # Total CSTSI  (CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
l Jennifer BENNETT 3 33540 8362 8490 16688
2. Kathleen BEEBE 3 3308l 8295 8348 16438
3. Melissa DURANTE 5 32605 877 8IT4 82l 8363 1603l
L. Molly MAY 3 30995 7837 7650 15508
5. Sandra ESTEE 5 28873 7502 7284 7368 7204 14003
6. Tammie TAYLOR 3 2535| 8465 8390 8496

_EERe ]
GO RACE

PRODUCTIONS

AN




FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
l Caroline SINKLER 4 36787 9206 9369 9320 18098
2. Cynthia WAHL 5 35477 8747 8634 8905 90I0 17562
3. Jane WEST 3 33288 769 8707 16890
4. Melissa FIELD 4 31949 828l 7548 8058 15610
5. Dawn GIGLIO 5 3168 8208 7549 7880 7994 14966
6. Lisa JONES 5 31053 7596 7252 8010 7569 15447
7. Mary PERRECONE 3 24793 6008 6500 12285
8. Renee TEDDER 3 24689 8I75 8lI7 8397

0. Robin FAASS 3 22062 7393 7072 7597

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
l Sue BRUNSON 5 34ll6 8408 8424 8712 8662 16742
2. Sandy SMITH 5 3664 7926 840 8070 813l 15463
3. Janet DOOLEY 4 31648 7673 7438 8165 15810
L. Diane ERRINGT ON 4 28983 6898 7299 424 14260
5. Jannette FINCH 3 24020 8090 0 15930
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2 CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTS5
. Cynthia GRUENBAUM 5 27914 6999 6937 7060 7194 13660
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
. Helen KAPP 4 30497 730l 7769 7783 14945
2. Jill PELLERIN 4 2725l 6910 6935 6999 13317

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74 (** NONE **)

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75 - 79 (** NONE **)
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 85 - 99 (** NONE **)
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<

CHARLESTON SPRINT

Aug 12, 2018

2018 Charleston Sprint Triathlon Series Race 5
JAMES ISLAND, SC

OPEN/ELITE

Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 (CSTS3  CSTS4  CSTS5
. George MORENO 4 41397 0504 10385 10223 20508
2. Chris BAILEY 5 40I55 10202 9860 10212 9962 974]
3. Bradley SANDERS 4 39487 10312 999 9492 9184
L. Tim GREENE 4 38759 9903 9467 9623 19233
5. Christian ACKER 4 38547 9680 978l 8795 19086
6. Alex HUTTON 5 38299 9677 9787 944 9572 18835
7. Dan JONES 4 37919 9549 9723 9336 18647
8. Matthew JENSEN 3 37616 9065 9605 18946
0. Connor ROUDABUSH 4 37557 9552 9399 9560 18445
0. lan EVANS 5 3753 9r34 9298 9399 9342 18398
. John DUBERLEY L 34777 8666 8684 8678 7415
12. Kostantinos KAT SANEVAKIS 5 33133 8319 8294 8344  8I80 6470
3. Jason MCCORMACK 3 28436 9339 9878 9219

4. Benjamin HILLEBRAND 3 27795 9530 9582 8683

TOP IOVERALL MASTERS MALES

Place Name H# Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
l. Gary Bolduc 5 38067 88I8 9492 9343 o445 9130
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4L4 CSTS5
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Place

U NN

Place
l.

Place
l.
2

Place

Place

Name

Robert SCOGIN
Robert LANE
Gabriel MANGOLD
Max DONOHOE
Robert BAUMST ARK

Name
Zane SECHREST

Name
Caleb CLARK
Matthew DAUGOMAH

Name
Joshua WORK
Jacob PELLER

Name
Jesse LEONARD
Taylor CRYAN

MASTERS CLYDESDALES

# Total CSTSI
5 29940 7834
5 28271 7306
3 26797
3 22568
3 12776

CSTS2
7075
7078
6757

6070

CSTS3
7770
7228

5859
6706

MALE AGE GROUP: [0 - [4

# Total CSTSI CSTS2
4 265lr 6707

CSTS3
7843

MALE AGE GROUP: I5-19

H
N
N

Total CSTSI
3539
200126 7218

CSTS2
8588
6883

CSTS3
8970
7315

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

CSTSI CSTS2

# Total
5 31522
3 25120

8127 7963
7916

CSTS3
8157
859

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

# Total CSTSI CSTS2
L4 32279 8214 8057
4 31318 7823 7893
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CSTS3

0

CSTS4
7502
6870
678l
5735
0

CSTS4
6420

CSTSh
8648
7193

CSTS4
7896
8613

CSTS4
7945

CSTS5
14336
13737
13259
10974

CSTS5
967

CSTS5
7773

CSTS5
15238

CSTS5
16008
15602




MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2  CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTS5
l Elliot CALHOUN 5 36222 9249 9054 9345 8667 71628
2. Dylan DAVISON L4 34719 879l 8659 8589 7269
3. Brian COUSINS 5 34127 8602 8460 8720 8254 16805
4. John TREPEN 4 33495 8002 8222 8467 16806
5. Christopher SAVAGE 4 320I7 7995 8125 7760 15897
6. Jason CARTER 5 3l4lr 7921 787l 7975 rer 1552|

7. Phillip DUNFORD L4 31274 7465 7846 1392 15963
8. Johnny CHANDLER 4 30789 7009 780l 7460 15528
0. Joel BAYS 3 30310 7628 433 15249
0. Jeffrey RENGERING 4 28945 7190 7259 o4 14496
Il. Lukas BIEDERMANN 3 28009 9LO4 9242 9363

12. Stephen SANDELICH 3 25937 6190 6609 13138

3. Wiliam WATTS 3 23285 8202 6847 8236

4. Eric OLIVIER 3 22253 7194 7602 457

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2  CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTS5
l Randy STEWART 3 34090 8475 8337 7278
2. Joel MELROY 5 33959 8603 8502 8516 845l 16840
3. Stephen CAUSEY 3 33738 8289  8I07 7342
L. JasonHUSTED 5 33726 8583 8254 8468 8206 16675
5. Joshua HAYS 4 32924 8365 8440 8l44 16119

6. Derek GROTEWIEL 3 2995 7433 7556 14962
7. Dustin KEITH 3 25496 8599 8475 8422

8. Luke BLESSINGER 3 24719 8873 8125 772l

O. Philip Heath WARD 3 2457 oITh o440 1957

0. Daniel PERLMUTTER 3 23519 787l 7915 7733

Il. Wesley DONAHUE 3 2I703 715l 7149 7403

12. Joshua ROTEN 3 20880 70I7 718l 6682

3. Kevin MORRISSEY 3 20I7 423] 530l 10639
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MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2  CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTS5
l Chris KOREY 5 35259 8819 8670 870l 8575 7679
2. Paul WALTER 4 35207 8868 8830 8674 [7509
3. Craig MCADAMS 5 34493 8564 8662 8810 0 [702]

4. Brian GIDDENS 5 34160 8664 8622 8652 8379 6844
5. James ADAMITES 3 33407 8453 8416 16538
6. Dave COOK L4 33124 8512 8052 8188 6424
7. Conan FELIX 4 30637 436 7804 7518 15315

8. Brian SPINK 3 29033 7035 248 14750
0. David WHITLEY 5 27307 6814 6I5I 6803 6986 13507
0. Chris COLWELL 3 27072 932| 9045 8706

Il. Shawn PINKSTON 3 26520 6582 600l 13937
12. Brad WILHOIT 4 24970 8292  83l4 8364 8206

3. Chadwick DANIEL 4 24480 8207  8I122 7788 815l

4. Charlie BULLINGTON 3 23357 7708 7966 7683

5. Brian REAMS 3 21478 6910 7243 7325

6. Ashley STARKEY 4 21368 7486 6999 6883 6579

MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2  CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTS5

l Adam CLARK 5 34122 8557 8387 8570 8269 16995
2. Kevin GREEN 5 34099 8594 8363 8536 8345 16969
3. Kevin TINGLEY 4 33379 8467 8390 7739 16522
L. Michael LONG 4 33079 8587 8312 8106 16180
5. Jason ROSE 5 32402 8194 8108 8I76 7803 16032
6. David VICK 3 31801 874 8058 15869
7. Byron SAMONTE 5 29278 7293 T2 7363 7059 14622
8. Mark BRANDENBURG 4 28658 7309 7255 6933 14094
0. Jeff KRAICHELY 3 27500 6846 6834 13820
0. Jay ODELL 3 26233 89I7 8590 8726

Il Darrell AUSTIN 4 25222 8383  84l4 8342 8425

12. Matt CORY 5 24028 5899 55l 6233 5716 I896
3. Neil MCDEVITT 3 23193 7938 7807 7448

4. Matt CREMEANS 3 22347 7154 7586 7607

5. Dan MYERS 3 20686 6638 7068 6980
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MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5
) John HENIS 4 36203 9185 8978 9199 7819
2. Don OSWALT 4 3582 ol37 9133 8957 [755I
3. Jim SIMONS L 33377 8223 8466 8384 16527
L. Omar MORENO 4 32200 8292 8377 8020 I553|
5. Rick ESTEE 5 32I5l 8442 7343 8034 7934 15675
6. Jon FRANKO L 31623 8023 8029 7746 15571
7. BillHUNT 3 31432 8119 770I 15612
8. Trevor CRUNELLE 4 30457 7862 7660 740l 14935
9. Jim NEWELL 3 26700 689 6564 13245
0. Robert SEAY 3 25338 6512 6236 12590
Il. William WALSH 3 21454 699| 733| 7132

MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTSS
) Lance LEOPOLD 3 34700 8857 8566 [7277
2. Bryant KOHUT 4 34000 8847 839l 8378 6762
3. Kendall SHOWS 5 33198 8618 8627 8423 7734 I5953
L. Frank HARRELL 5 31387 8009 8028 775l 7668 15350
5. Jary HULST 4 38l 7746 7833 7469 15602
6. Jonathan EDWARDS 4 30374 7470 7528 418 15376
7. Dale VAN SLAMBROOK 4 29762 7202 7572 476 14714
8. Allen PETERSON 3 28949  T4It 418 |4 114
0. Mark KIFF 3 28627 7326 6722 14579
0. Michael GOREY 4 27906 7090 7103 684l 13713
II. Mark SCHWARZTRAUBER 3 24693 8I56 836l 8176
12. Chris STORMER 3 2Ir02 7359 7069 7274
13. Sutton JAYNES 3 14784 Lr87 50Il 4986

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2  CSTS3  CSTS4 CSTS5
l Marc EMBLER 3 3397l 8527 8309 [7135

2. Robert FOSTER 3 33387 8493 8403 1649
3. Michael ROUDABUSH 4 3[708 7987 7832 7864 15857
L. Douglas CARTER 4 25923 6914 6572 6212 12437
5. Knox GRANT 3 24073 6130 589 2052
o. Ray CAULDER 3 20513 7027 6678 6808
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MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69

Place Name # Total CSTSI  CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4L CSTS5

l Gilbert MILLER 3 34456 8792 8795 16869

2. Bob LLOYD 4 2620l 6228 6545 6643 13073

3. Timothy CORNELL 5 25004 63I5 6194 630l 6213 12388

4. Kenneth HANGER 3 22885 7579 rrr 7589

5. Richard MERTZ 4 18392 L4742 480l 4769 8822
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74

Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5

l Rick WIDMAN L 22224 7420 7394 7410 6959

2. Anthony GILL 4 19220 4836 4885 L4763 9499
MALE AGE GROUP: 75-79

Place Name # Total CSTSI CSTS2 CSTS3 CSTS4 CSTS5

l Jorg WINTERER 5 2124 5249 5445 5405 5032 10274

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 84 (** NONE **)

MALE AGE GROUP: 85 - 99 (** NONE **)
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